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Seasons Played

1990's:

1989-1990 1990-1991 1991-1992 1992-1993 1993-1994 1994-1995 1995-1996 1996-1997 1997-1998 1998-1999
2000's:

1999-2000 2000-2001 2001-2002 2002-2003 2003-2004 2004-2005 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009
2010's:

2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

2020's:

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

Total Seasons Played: 32

Sectionals Attended
(Note that sectionals were discontinued after the 1994-1995 season.)
Season Sectional Sectional Players Sectional Grant
(Not listed if team attended Nationals) (None if went on to Nationals)
1989-1990 SE Deidra L. Daniels, David Johns, Tammy Tucker, Derrick C. Walker $2.500
1990-1991 E Marcus Coleman, Denise Y. Henderson, Tammy Tucker, Derrick C. Walker $1,000
1991-1992 E Spencer Ashford, Danny T. Bivens, Marcus Coleman, Ousmane Diallo, Renee Gardner, Raheem Muhammad-Terrell, Scott Parham $2.500
1992-1993 E Danny T. Bivens, Vaughn M. Broadnax, Raheem Muhammad-Terrell, Dallas Thornton, Jr., Monica B. Watters $2.,500
1993-1994 E Michael McQaters, Jonathan R. McTier, III, Janel A. Northington, Tasha M. Shelton $2.500
1994-1995 E Rene Collins, Tiffany Hall, Jonathan R. McTier, III, Gerald Sidney Norde', Tasha M. Shelton $2.500

Campus Qualifier

(Effective with the 2009-2010 season only 48 institutions were selected to attend the National Championship. If an institution completed the Part 1 process they received a $1,000 grant.)

Season
2009-2010
2012-2013
2013-2014
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2022-2023

National Championships Attended

- * indicates team captain

- The team coach is named in parentheses

Season
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2010-2011
2011-2012
2014-2015
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Players

Dr. Andre E. Brooks-Key, Luther T. Henry, Jonathan R. McTier, III, Kobie James Minter, Gerald Sidney Norde', Tasha M. Shelton, (Pamela Kendall)

Dr. Andre E. Brooks-Key, Kimberly Gail Brown, Alpha Frierson, Jonathan R. McTier, III, Gerald Sidney Norde', (Pamela Kendall)

Kendall B. Boyd, Jonathan R. McTier, III, Gerald Sidney Norde', Lealon Zachary Robinson, James Alan Rusher, (Brad Marcum)

Maurice Lamont Brittain, Luther T. Henry, Gerald Sidney Norde', Steven Lee Owens, James Alan Rusher, Kameelah Salaam, (Brad Marcum)

Maurice Lamont Brittain, Steven Clark, Darnell Morgan, James Alan Rusher, Eben Smith, (Brad Marcum)

Maurice Lamont Brittain™, Brandelyn LaJewel Hall, Darnell Morgan, Veronique N Warren, DeSean K. Williams, (Brad Marcum)

Maurice Lamont Brittain®, Brandelyn LaJewel Hall, Dr. Antonio Proctor, Veronique N Warren, DeSean K. Williams, (Brad Marcum)

DeSean K. Williams™, Brandelyn LaJewel Hall, Siobhan Alicia Hill, Hasahan Al-Jaami Morgan, Dr. Antonio Proctor, Brandon Robert Williams, (Jerome T. Mahone)
Dr. Antonio Proctor*, Brandon A. Davis, Mengestu R. Dejene, Siobhan Alicia Hill, Hasahan Al-Jaami Morgan, Brandon Robert Williams, (Jerome T. Mahone)
Hasahan Al-Jaami Morgan*®, Brian W. Collier, Jr., Siobhan Alicia Hill, Oni Zakiya Parrish, Daniel K. Sharrett, Brandon Robert Williams, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)
Brandon Robert Williams*, Siobhan Alicia Hill, Oni Zakiya Parrish, Daniel K. Sharrett, Christopher Giovan Smith, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)

Christopher Giovan Smith*, Brian W. Collier, Jr., Amos Nsengimana, Shelley Denise Smith, Chikwame Turnage, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)

Darrick D. Morgan*, Mellita Briana Hart, Christian V. Lassiter, April Joyce Malone, Lionell Antonio Walker, II, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)

Christian V. Lassiter*, Aldin Chapman, II, Christopher Giovan Smith, Jeremy F. Taylor, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)

Celeward Flenard Hix*, Aldin Chapman, II, Angelica M. Edwards, Karon A. Jones, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)

James Rodney White, Jr.*, Alexis Dominique Henry, Courtland Taylor Love, Amira Renee Mitchell, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)

DeJuan Jones*, Diana MZ Williams*, Raven Arnold, Jaylin Bradshaw, Voni F. Jones, Voni Jones, Titus L. Lockhart, Dante Ryan II, (Dr. Obiwu Iwuanyanwu)
Derrick Wilson*, Jevone Barrett, Nya M. Brunson, Dante Ryan II, (Sarah Christine Jones)

Derrick Wilson, Jr.*, Nya M. Brunson, KeVonn Rayford, Diana MZ Williams, (Sarah Jones)

Cumulative Grants Earned

$97,000

© 2023, College Bowl Company -- All Rights Reserved | About HCASC

Honda.com | About | Terms & Conditions | Privacy Policy | Page Last Updated 07/26/2023

Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Playoff Qualifier
Playoff Qualifier
Playoff Qualifier
Quarter Finalist
Playoff Qualifier
Semi Finalist
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier

Grant
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$0
$0
$0

Finish

National Grant

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7.,500
$5,000

$15,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4.,000
$3,000
$3,000
$0
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